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Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025

BookEnds Leaderboard

Player Purse Summary

Steve Fraser
Kevin Feely
Dave Humphrey

Richard Zimmerman

Sidney Blaauw
George Pechin
Dave Miller
William Schweda
Gerald Gratton
Kingsley VanDuzer
Bob Coffey

Tom Furman
Anthony Chory
Kip Best
Frederick Guinn
John Woodbury
Gus Viras

Doug Wiebenga
Barry Hillcoat
Jerry Lilley

Mark Harvey

Ron Flanders
Patrick Starken
Bob Woody

Tom Strodel
Michael Schumpp
Leo Polverini
Dan Cash

Tom Oseland

Art Plantas

Jack Falkenbach
Total Purse

$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$29.00
$26.35
$26.35
$26.35
$26.35
$26.35
$26.35
$26.35
$26.35
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$24.00
$18.10
$18.10
$18.10
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$15.50
$14.10
$14.10
$14.10
$14.10
$657.50
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WG Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025 WG

BookEnds Leaderboard

BookEnds

Flight 1

Foursome To Par | Total
Net Net

Dave Miller + Bob Coffey + William Schweda + Tom Furman
Worthington Country Club

11 Sidney Blaauw + Gerald Gratton + Kingsley VanDuzer + George Pechin 16 144  $105.40
Worthington Country Club

3 Barry Hillcoat + Doug Wiebenga + Gus Viras
Worthington Country Club

Dan Cash + Tom Oseland + Jack Falkenbach + Art Plantas
Manistee National Golf Resort, Worthington Country Club

5 Bill Harvey + Sam Hall + Fred Darlington + Jeffrey Hesley
Worthington Country Club

Matthew Tucker + Robert Shoemaker + Scott Allen + Bert Styles
T5 .
Worthington Country Club

Jim O'Connor + Leonard Santivasi + Robert Donato
7 Worthington Country Club -8 152 $0.00

T7 Charles Odonnell + Terry Crossett + Ray Spitler + Robert Daly
Worthington Country Club

144  $105.40

-12 148 $54.30
A4 149 $56.40
-10 150 $0.00

-10 150 $0.00

-8 152 $0.00

9 Tom Hughes + Dennis Woody + Jerry Watson + Peter Flynn

Worthington Country Club -7 153 $0.00

10 Douglas Grabow + Craig Fowler + Dennis Parton + Paul Dipierro

Worthington Country Club -6 154 $0.00

11 Greg Murray + Dennis Maier + Jim Lyddan + John Hurd
Worthington Country Club
Dave Poulin + John Rehder + Larry Kuperus + Ed Massaro

12 Worthington Country Club = 163 $0.00

Flight 2

-5 155 $0.00

To Par | Total

Steve Fraser + Dave Humphrey + Richard Zimmerman + Kevin Feely
Worthington Country Club

5 John Woodbury + Kip Best + Anthony Chory + Frederick Guinn
Worthington Country Club

Mark Harvey + Patrick Starken + Leo Polverini + Michael Schumpp
T3 )
Worthington Country Club

138  $116.00
-21 139 $96.00

-18 142 $62.00

T3 Ron Flanders + Bob Woody + Tom Strodel + Jerry Lilley

Worthington Country Club -18 142 $62.00

David Rice + Tom Ahern + Mark Johnson + Terry Qualey )
5 Worthington Country Club 17 143 $0.00

6 Gary Kastner + Dan Agostino + Stanley Gula + Jean-Guy Arsenault

Worthington Country Club -16 144 $0.00
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VTGN Men's Game of the Day 2024-2025

BookEnds Leaderboard

17 Gerald Geier + Sam Collins + Barry Bolek + William Clarke

Worthington Country Club 11

T7 Brian Jacobs + Bob Lavigne + Deryck Gilpin + Stephen Horvath 11
Worthington Country Club

9 Jack Byrne + John Price + Serge Gagne + Wayne Blake 10
Worthington Country Club

10 Jim Gelhaar + Bob Barnes + Reese Crowe + Tom Rapone 9
Worthington Country Club

11 Jim Oneill + Ron Dennis + Paul Wallis + Carl Vedders %
Worthington Country Club

1o Scott Specht + Andre Camilli + Ward Hanlon + Albert Riccardi "

Worthington Country Club

149

149

150

151

154

155
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$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $657.50
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